SUMMER
BAR MENU

SERVED FROM 12PM MON-SAT

SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.
OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN WHITE,
WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD.

EGG MAYONNAISE (V) 4.20
CHEESE AND ONION (V) 4.20
CHEESE AND HAM 4.20
HAM AND TOMATO 4.20
TUNA MAYONNAISE 4.20

CLT- CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO 7.00
BLT- BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO  7.00
CHICKEN AND BACON 7.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICH- BACON,  7.00
SAUSAGE, EGG (VA)

BAGUETTES AND PANINIS

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.

JACKET POTATOES

BAKED BEANS (V, GF)
TUNA MAYONNAISE (GF)
BEEF CHILLI (GF)

THREE BEAN CHILLI (V, GF)
ADD CHEESE

SALADS AND LIGHT BITES

CAESAR SALAD (GFA)

GRILLED CHICKEN, BABY GEM LETTUCE,
SHAVED PARMESAN, CROUTONS, CAESAR
DRESSING

GREEK SALAD (V, GF)

FETA CHEESE, BABY GEM LETTUCE,
OLIVES, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION,
LEMON DRESSING

FETA PASTA (V)

FETA CHEESE, PENNE PASTA, GREEN
PESTO, ROCKET

HALLOUMI SALAD (V, GF)

CHARRED HALLOUMI, BABY GEM
LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION,
HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING

OMELETTE (GF)

3 EGGS, 2 OPTIONS: HAM, CHEESE,
MUSHROOM, TOMATO, ONION. SIDE
SALAD

QUICHE

QUICHE OF THE DAY, SIDE SALAD, COLESLAW

6.00
7.00
9.00
6.50
0.80

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.50

6.00

CHEESE AND TOMATO (V) 7.00 CLUB CLASSIC OFEERS

HAM AND CHEESE 7.20 ALL OUR CLUB SPECIAL OFFERS ARE PIRCED AT

TUNA, RED ONION MELT 7.20 £15.00 AND INCLUDE A FREE DRINK*.

BRIE, BACON, CRANBERRY 9.00 SERVED BETWEEN 2PM TO 9PM

BBQ BEEF BRISKET 8.20 TUESDAY- BURGER CLUB

BBQ PULLED PORK 8.20 THURSDAY- STEAK CLUB

STEAK AND ONION 10.00 FRIDAY- FISH AND CHIPS CLUB
ROTUNDA GF- GLUTEN FREE

GFA- GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE
V- VEGETARIAN
VA- VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE



BURGERS

ALL SERVED ON A FLOURED BAP, WITH FRIES
AND ONION RINGS

DOUBLE CHEESE

2 X 40Z BEEF PATTIES, HGC BURGER
SAUCE, BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION

BIG BEEF

1 X 40Z BEEF PATTY, BEEF BRISKET, BBQ
SAUCE, GHERKINS, CRISPY ONIONS,

BUEEALC)

CAJUN CHICKEN, SRIRACHA AND HONEY
GLAZE, BLUE CHEESE MAYONNAISE,
TOMATO, ONION, BABY GEM

HALLOUMI (V)

CHARRED HALLOUMI, SRIRACHA GLAZE,
BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION

MUSHROOM (V)

BREADED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM,
GOATS CHEESE, GARLIC MAYONNAISE,
ROCKET LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,

LOADED ERIES

CHILLI CHEESE
BEEF CHILLI, MATURE CHEDDAR

BEAN CHILLI CHEESE (V)
THREE BEAN CHILLI, MATURE CHEDDAR

HUNTERS

GRILLED CHICKEN, STREAKY BACON, BBQ
SAUCE, MATURE CHEDDAR

BBQ

BBQ BEEF BRISKET OR PULLED PORK, BBQ
SAUCE, CRISPY ONIONS

BUFFALO

CAJUN CHICKEN, BUFFALO SAUCE, BLUE
CHEESE DIP

CHEESE BURGER

40Z BURGER, STREAKY BACON, MATURE
CHEDDAR

HALLOUMI (V)

CHARRED HALLOUMI, SRIRACHA SAUCE,
MAYONNAISE

CILEB CLEASSICS
SCAMPI 11.20
12.00
SCAMPI, FRIES, GARDEN PEAS, TARTARE
SAUCE
STEAK FRITES 11.30
12 OO 50Z MINUTE STEAK, FRIES, BUTTON
* MUSHROOMS, GRILLED TOMATO
HUNTER’S CHICKEN ¥l:50
CHICKEN, BACON, CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE,
1200 FRIES, GARDEN PEAS
HAM, EGG AND FRIES 7.50
WILTSHIRE HAM, 2 FRIED EGGS, FRIES
10.00 BREAKFAST BRUNCH 750
2 BACON, 1 SAUSAGE, 1 FRIED EGG, FRIES
10.00 KIDS
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND BAKED BEANS OR
GARDEN PEAS
CHICKEN GOUJONS )
FISH GOUJONS
9.50 SAUSAGES (VA) 5 00
BOTH PASTAS ARE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD
8.00 TOMATO PASTA (V) 125
CHEESY HAM PASTA 40
9.00 !
SIDES
9.50
FRIES, ADD CHEESE 80P 3.50
HASH BROWN BITES 4.20
9.00 ONION RINGS 4.00
GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE 2.00
9.00 SCAMPI BITES, TARTARE SAUCE 5.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS 5.20
8.50 SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 5.20
STRIPS

ROTUNDA

GF- GLUTEN FREE

GFA- GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE
V- VEGETARIAN

VA- VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE



BREAKFAST
MENU

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL
2PM EACH DAY

SANDWICHES

OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN
WHITE, WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE

BREAD.
BACON

SAUSAGE (VA)

EGG

BACON AND SAUSAGE
BACON AND EGG

SAUSAGE AND EGG
BACON, SAUSAGE AND EGG

SIDES AND ADD ONS

2 SLICES OF TOAST (V)
TEA CAKE (V)
SAUSAGE (VA)

BACON

EGG (V)

HASH BROWN (V)

5.80
5.80
3.80
6.50
6.40
6.40
7.10

2.50
2.50
1.00
1.00
0.60
0.60

CLASSICS

FULL ENGLISH
2 BACON, 1 SAUSAGE, 1 EGG, BAKED
BEANS, PLUM TOMATO, BUTTON

MUSHROOMS, 1 HASH BROWN, 2 SLICES

OF TOAST, TEA OR INSTANT COFFEE
VEGGIE ENGLISH (V)

2 SAUSAGE, 2 HASH BROWN, 2 EGGS,

BUTTON MUSHROOMS, PLUM

TOMATO, BAKED BEANS, 2 SLICES OF

TOAST, TEA OR INSTANT COFFEE
MINI GOLF (VA)

2 BACON, 1 SAUSAGE, 1 EGG, 2 SLICES

OF TOAST

ON TOAST

6.50

OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN WHITE,

WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD.

CHEESE (V)

CHEESE AND ONION (V)
MUSHROOMS (V)

BEANS (V)

PLUM TOMATO (V)

EGGS- FRIED, SCRAMBLED,
POACHED (V)

HOT DRINKS

TEMA

PREMIUM TEA
INSTANT COFFEE
ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

HO L CHOCOLATE

3.60
4.00
3.60
3.60
3.60
4.30

1.50
2.40
1.50
2.40
3.20
2.80
9:50
3.30
3:50
320

ROTUNDA

GF- GLUTEN FREE

GFA- GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE
V- VEGETARIAN

VA- VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE



SUNDAY
MENU

SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.
OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN WHITE,
WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD.

EGG MAYONNAISE (V)

CHEESE AND ONION (V)

CHEESE AND HAM

HAM AND TOMATO

TUNA MAYONNAISE

CLT- CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO
BLT- BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO
CHICKEN AND BACON

SIDES

FRIES, ADD CHEESE 80P
HASH BROWN BITES
ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE
SCAMPI BITES, TARTARE
SAUCE

BEEF FAT ROASTIES, GRAVY

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
7.00
7.00
7:50

3.50
4.20
4.00
2.00
5.00
2;:90

BAGUETTES
ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.
CHEESE AND TOMATO (V) 7.00
HAM AND CHEESE 7.20
TUNA, RED ONION MELT 7.20
BRIE, BACON, CRANBERRY 9.00
SUNDAY SPECIALS

PLEASE CHECK OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR:

ROAST OF THE DAY
BAGUETTE OF THE DAY
SOUP OF THE DAY
DESSERT OF THE.DAY

CLUB CLASSICOEEERS

ALL OUR CLUB SPECIAL OFFERS ARE PIRCED AT
£15.00 AND INCLUDE A FREE DRINK*.
SERVED BETWEEN 2PM TO 9PM

TUESDAY- BURGER CLUB
THURSDAY- STEAK CLUB
FRIDAY- FISH AND CHIPS CLUB

ROTUNDA

GF- GLUTEN FREE

GFA- GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE
V- VEGETARIAN

VA- VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE



