# SUMMER BAR MENU

#### **SERVED FROM 12PM MON-SAT**

# **SANDWICHES**

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.

OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN WHITE,

WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD.

EGG MAYONNAISE (V)	4.20
Cheese and onion (V)	4.20
CHEESE AND HAM	4.20
HAM AND TOMATO	4.20
TUNA MAYONNAISE	4.20
CLT- CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO	7.00
BLT- BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO	7.00
CHICKEN AND BACON	7.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICH- BACON,	7.00
SAUSAGE, EGG (VA)	

# **BAGUETTES AND PANINIS**

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.

CHEESE AND TOMATO (V)	7.00
HAM AND CHEESE	7.20
TUNA, RED ONION MELT	7.20
BRIE, BACON, CRANBERRY	9.00
BBQ BEEF BRISKET	8.20
BBQ PULLED PORK	8.20
STEAK AND ONION	10.00

JACKET POTATOES	
BAKED BEANS (V, GF)	6.00
Tuna mayonnaise (gf)	7.00
BEEF CHILLI (GF)	9.00
THREE BEAN CHILLI (V, GF)	6.50
ADD CHEESE	0.80

9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
<b>7.</b> 50
6.00

QUICHE OF THE DAY, SIDE SALAD, COLESLAW

#### **CLUB CLASSIC OFFERS**

ALL OUR CLUB SPECIAL OFFERS ARE PIRCED AT
£15.00 AND INCLUDE A FREE DRINK\*.

SERVED BETWEEN 2PM TO 9PM

TUESDAY- BURGER CLUB

THURSDAY- STEAK CLUB

FRIDAY- FISH AND CHIPS CLUB

ROTUNDA

BURGERS		CLUB CLASSICS
ALL SERVED ON A FLOURED BAP, WITH FRIES AND ONION RINGS		
OUBLE CHEESE	12.0	SCAMPI
4OZ BEEF PATTIES, HGC BURGER		SCAMPI, FRIES, GARDEN PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE
AUCE, BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, NION		STEAK FRITES
SIG BEEF	12.0	50Z MINUTE STEAK, FRIES, BUTTON MUSHROOMS, GRILLED TOMATO
X 4OZ BEEF PATTY, BEEF BRISKET, BBQ AUCE, GHERKINS, CRISPY ONIONS,		HUNTER'S CHICKEN
BUFFALO	12.0	CHICKEN, BACON, CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE, FRIES, GARDEN PEAS
ajun chicken, sriracha and honey		HAM, EGG AND FRIES
GLAZE, BLUE CHEESE MAYONNAISE, FOMATO, ONION, BABY GEM		WILTSHIRE HAM, 2 FRIED EGGS, FRIES
IALLOUMI (V)	10.0	BREAKFAST BRUNCH
CHARRED HALLOUMI, SRIRACHA GLAZE, BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION		2 BACON, 1 SAUSAGE, 1 FRIED EGG, FRIES
MUSHROOM (V)	10.	KIDS
BREADED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, GOATS CHEESE, GARLIC MAYONNAISE, ROCKET LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,		ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND BAKED BEAN GARDEN PEAS
LOADED FRIES		CHICKEN GOUJONS
LONDED FRIES		FISH GOUJONS
CHILLI CHEESE	9.	SAUSAGES (VA)
BEEF CHILLI, MATURE CHEDDAR		BOTH PASTAS ARE SERVED WITH GARLI
Bean chilli cheese (v)	8.0	TOMATO PASTA (V)
THREE BEAN CHILLI, MATURE CHEDDAR	9.0	CHEESY HAM PASTA
HUNTERS  GRILLED CHICKEN, STREAKY BACON, BBQ  AUCE, MATURE CHEDDAR	9.0	SIDES
BBQ	9.5	
BBQ BEEF BRISKET OR PULLED PORK, BBQ		FRIES, ADD CHEESE 80P
SAUCE, CRISPY ONIONS BUFFALO	9.0	HASH BROWN BITES
CAJUN CHICKEN, BUFFALO SAUCE, BLUE	7.0	ONION RINGS
		GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE
	0.0	
HEESE BURGER	9.0	150
CHEESE DIP CHEESE BURGER 40Z BURGER, STREAKY BACON, MATURE CHEDDAR	9.0	SCAMPI BITES, TARTARE SAUCE BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS
CHEESE BURGER 40z burger, streaky bacon, mature	9.0	1.50 c: pc: 153 - 80 - 90 - 8

ROTUNDA

# BREAKFAST MENU

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL
2PM EACH DAY

# **SANDWICHES**

OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN WHITE, WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD.

BACON	5.80
SAUSAGE (VA)	5.80
EGG	3.80
BACON AND SAUSAGE	6.50
BACON AND EGG	6.40
SAUSAGE AND EGG	6.40
BACON, SAUSAGE AND EGG	7.10

SIDES AND ADD ONS	
2 SLICES OF TOAST (V)	2.50
TEA CAKE (V)	2.50
SAUSAGE (VA)	1.00
BACON	1.00
EGG (V)	0.60
HASH BROWN (V)	0.60

CLASSICS	
FULL ENGLISH	9.50
2 BACON, 1 SAUSAGE, 1 EGG, BAKED	
BEANS, PLUM TOMATO, BUTTON MUSHROOMS, 1 HASH BROWN, 2 SLICES	
OF TOAST, TEA OR INSTANT COFFEE	7.50
veggie english (v)	7.50
2 SAUSAGE, 2 HASH BROWN, 2 EGGS,	
BUTTON MUSHROOMS, PLUM	
TOMATO, BAKED BEANS, 2 SLICES OF TOAST, TEA OR INSTANT COFFEE	
MINI GOLF (VA)	6.50
	0.50
2 BACON, 1 SAUSAGE, 1 EGG, 2 SLICES OF TOAST	
OF TOAST	

# **ON TOAST**

OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN WHITE, WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD.

CHEESE (V)	3.60
Cheese and onion (v)	4.00
MUSHROOMS (V)	3.60
Beans (V)	3.60
PLUM TOMATO (V)	3.60
EGGS- FRIED, SCRAMBLED,	4.30
POACHED (V)	

HOT DRINKS	
TEA	1.50
PREMIUM TEA	2.40
INSTANT COFFEE	1.50
ESPRESSO	2.40
FLAT WHITE	3.20
AMERICANO	2.80
CAPPUCCINO	3.30
LATTE	3.30
MOCHA	3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.20

# SUNDAY MENU

# **SANDWICHES**

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.

OPTION OF WHITE BLOOMER, THIN WHITE,

WHOLEGRAIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD.

EGG MAYONNAISE (V)	4.20
Cheese and onion (V)	4.20
CHEESE AND HAM	4.20
HAM AND TOMATO	4.20
TUNA MAYONNAISE	4.20
CLT- CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO	7.00
BLT- BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO	7.00
CHICKEN AND BACON	7.50

# SIDES

FRIES, ADD CHEESE 80P	3.50
HASH BROWN BITES	4.20
ONION RINGS	4.00
GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE	2.00
SCAMPI BITES, TARTARE	5.00
SAUCE	3.50
BEEF FAT ROASTIES, GRAVY	

# **BAGUETTES**

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SIDE SALAD.

CHEESE AND TOMATO (V)	7.00
HAM AND CHEESE	7.20
TUNA, RED ONION MELT	7.20
BRIE, BACON, CRANBERRY	9.00

# SUNDAY SPECIALS

PLEASE CHECK OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR:

ROAST OF THE DAY

BAGUETTE OF THE DAY

SOUP OF THE DAY

DESSERT OF THE DAY

# **CLUB CLASSIC OFFERS**

ALL OUR CLUB SPECIAL OFFERS ARE PIRCED AT
£15.00 AND INCLUDE A FREE DRINK\*.

SERVED BETWEEN 2PM TO 9PM

TUESDAY- BURGER CLUB

THURSDAY- STEAK CLUB

FRIDAY- FISH AND CHIPS CLUB